



HELP MASSAGE ENVY ASHEVILLE AREA EMPLOYEES

Hello - My name is Scott Orlinski, the Franchisee of the two Massage Envy locations in Asheville. Some of our Massage Envy employees have experienced great loss, including a massive mudslide that took an employee's home with it, an employee who had a basement wall collapse, some with severe flood damage.

As of October 3rd, I've brought 5 truckloads of bottled water, food, and other supplies from Charlotte to Asheville to support our employees. We stocked our two locations for team members to get necessities such as drinking water and food. For those unable to get to a location, we mobilized the delivery of supplies. Our plan is to continue to provide our employees bottled water, food, personal hygiene items, and other supplies and funds as needed until they are able to get back on their feet

Funds received will first go directly to bottled water, food, and needed supplies. Once that need has been met, giving will shift to some combination of gift cards, cash, and employee assistance distributed as fairly as possible, with 100% of funds received going directly to our employees.

If you're local to the Charlotte area, please consider donating supplies (cases of waterthe biggest need, food, toilet paper, female supplies, at any Charlotte-area Massage Envy location.

Thank you for supporting our Massage Envy family during this desperate time of significant need!

DONATE HERE

